

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 261/2019

HINABEN @ RASHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH NARANDAS LADKANI

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.17470/2019-EX-PARTE STAY and IA
No.17469/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 05-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks time
for filing proof of dasti service in respect of the sole
respondent.

List again on 2.7.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar